Characteristics

Series: SK

Type: SPA

Height: 10 mm

Width (top): 12.7 mm
Material: Rubber

Tensile Cord: Polyester [PES)
Sheathed: Yes
Shape-toothed model: No
Double V-profile model: No
Temperature resistance: -40 / 70 °C

Reference length (1SO)
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OPTIBELT V-belt SK wrapped narrow section SPA

Article

23617188

23617190

23617192

23617194

23617196

23617198

23617200

23617003

23617005

23617007

23617009

23617011

23617016

23617020

23617023

23617027

23617031

23617037
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